                             Plate Test                                                                   IVD        C
Sospensioni batteriche colorate per la titolazione su micropiastra di anticorpi presenti nel siero
umano                                                                                                                         Istruzione per l’uso (IFU)
    Sclavo Diagnostics International
Loc. Pian dei Mori, via Po n° 26-28  53018 (SI) (Italy)
   Phone +39 0577 390 41  Fax +39 0577 390 444
INFORMAZIONI PER L’ORDINE

   Phone +39 0577 390 41  Fax +39 0577 390 444
ORDERING INFORMATIONS
Format  Suspension Composition
Kit 5 x 100 test CSI087310 Antigen Set 5 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test  CSI087230 Brucella  3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087235 S. typhi (total) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087234 S. typhi (antigen O) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087233 S. typhi (antigen H) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087232 S. paratyphi A (total) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087311 S. paratyphi A (antigen O) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087312 S. paratyphi A (antigen H) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087231 S. paratyphi B (total) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087313 S. paratyphi B (antigen O) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087314 S. paratyphi B (antigen H) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087236 S. paratyphi C (total) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087237 S. paratyphi C (antigen O) 3 vials x 5 ml
Kit 3 x 100 test CSI087238 S. paratyphi C (antigen H) 3 vials x 5 ml
INTENDED USE
Colored bacterial suspensions for titration on microplate of human serum antibodies. The results of the
test must always be interpreted in conjunction with the clinical context. For professional use only.
CLINICAL SIGNIFICANCE